“1-PULSE

COMPETITIONS LTD

Ticket No.

Total: 240

Name

Claire Casey
Laura Kelly
George Wilson
Charlie Thomas
Owen Dunn
Logan Mcmillan
Diana Reid
Claire Casey
Steve Short
Claire Casey
Karen Acky
Joanna Crawford
Karen Acky
Beverley Greenhall
Steve Short
Logan Mcmillan
Siobhan Higgins
Janine Mason
Jade Gosling
Logan Mcmillan
Laura Kelly
Siobhan Higgins
Laura Kelly
Steve Short
Steve Short
Cristina Porteous
Lynne Calland
Laura Kelly
Katie Louise H
Laura Kelly
Steph W
Sabrina Bullen

Draw: December 15, 2025 8:15 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Ticket No.

58
59
61
62
67
70
71
72
74
7
80
81
82
83
86
87
88
90
91
93
96
97
99
100
101
102
103
104
106
112
113
117

Name

Siobhan Higgins
Laura Kelly
Owen Dunn
Laura Kelly
Steve Short

Emma Pashley

Claire Hill
Caz H

Emma Pashley
Laura Kelly
Steve Short

Siobhan Higgins
Owen Dunn

Joanna Crawford

Logan Mcmillan
Karen Acky
Laura Kelly

CazH
Steph W
Caz H
Gina Lord
Jade Gosling
Lynne Calland
Karen Acky
Steve Short
Sarah Grimwood
Kelly Thorneycroft
Janine Mason
Steve Short
Claire Casey
Karen Acky
Claire Casey

Ticket No.

118
119
120
121
122
124
125
126
127
128
131
133
134
135
139
140
142
148
149
151
154
155
156
158
159
160
162
163
164
166
167
168

Baccarat Rouge 540 — 70ml

Name

Sarah Davies
Amanda Jackson
Miranda Wayne
Logan Mcmillan
Laura Kelly
Christopher Don
George Wilson
Laura Kelly
Owen Dunn
Sara Holland
Owen Dunn
Laura Kelly
George Wilson
Claire Casey
Katie Louise H
Miranda Wayne
Amanda Jackson
Claire Casey
Steve Short
Joanna Crawford
Yasreen Akhtar
Joanna Crawford
Maev Macvicar
Karen Acky
Amanda Jackson
Joanna Crawford
Laura Kelly
Claire Casey
Charlie Thomas
Kelly Thorneycroft
Steve Short

Emma Pashley
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+PUI5E Baccarat Rouge 540 — 70m|

COMPETITIONS LTD

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
171 Steph W 216 Logan Mcmillan 275 George Wilson
173 Janine Mason 217 Miranda Wayne 278 Logan Mcmillan
175 Charlie Thomas 219 Kelly Thorneycroft 279 Charlie Thomas
176 Amanda Jackson 220 Katie Louise H 280 Steve Short
177 Lynne Calland 221 Joanna Crawford 281 Jade Gosling
178 Deborah Casson 223 Laura Kelly 282 Logan Mcmillan
180 Nicola Napolitano 224 Jenny Ross 283 Leigha Scroggie
181 Barry Mcdonald 225 Steve Short 284 Steph W
182 Steve Short 226 Logan Mcmillan 285 Steph W
183 Kim Yates 227 Charlie Thomas 286 Claire Casey
184 Laura Kelly 231 Owen Dunn 287 Steve Short
185 Joanna Crawford 234 Nicola Napolitano 288 Amanda Jackson
186 Joanna Crawford 237 Joanna Crawford 291 Gina Lord
187 Joanna Crawford 238 Leigha Scroggie 292 Lynne Calland
188 Steph W 240 Steve Short 295 Karen Acky
189 Joanna Crawford 241 Steve Short 296 Steve Short
191 Kelly Thorneycroft 244 Laura Kelly 298 Janine Mason
193 Laura Kelly 245 Sabrina Bullen 299 Susan Bell
194 Lynn Burry 246 Neil Chessman 300 Angela Power
195 Steph W 248 Steve Short 302 George Wilson
197 Amanda Jackson 250 Logan Mcmillan 308 Steve Short
200 Lynn Burry 253 Lynn Burry 309 Laura Kelly
201 Claire Casey 254 Lynn Burry 311 Laura Kelly
205 Susan Bell 257 Joanna Crawford 312 Owen Dunn
206 Charlie Thomas 262 Miranda Wayne 313 Claire Casey
207 Laura Kelly 264 Charlie Thomas 317 Owen Dunn
208 Jenny Ross 265 Amanda Jackson 320 Janine Mason
209 Steph W 267 Charlie Thomas 321 Fiona Ingram
210 Steve Short 268 Siobhan Higgins 324 Logan Mcmillan
212 Joanna Crawford 271 Charlie Thomas 325 George Wilson
213 Steve Short 272 Joanna Crawford 326 Leigh Hardman
215 Logan Mcmillan 274 Laura Kelly 327 Wendy Claire

Total: 240 « Draw: December 15, 2025 8:15 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 2 of 3
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+PUI5E Baccarat Rouge 540 — 70m|

COMPETITIONS LTD

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
328 Joanna Crawford 374 Amanda Jackson
331 Amanda Jackson 375 Lynn Burry
334 Steve Short 376 Natalie Greenlees
335 Laura Kelly 378 Steve Short
337 Owen Dunn 379 Logan Mcmillan
338 Jack Borg 380 Logan Mcmillan
340 George Wilson 381 Ella Wilkinson
341 Joanna Crawford 383 Katie Louise H
342 Maev Macvicar 384 Steve Short
343 Claire Casey 387 Mark Hollinrake
344 Katie Louise H 390 Joanna Crawford
345 Carla Gabbott 391 Steph W
346 Ingrid Warden 395 Joanna Crawford
347 Charlie Thomas 396 Kelly Thorneycroft
350 Lynne Calland 397 Laura Kelly
351 Owen Dunn 399 CazH
352 Annemarie Robinson
354 Miranda Wayne
355 Amanda Jackson
356 Steve Short
357 Kelly Thorneycroft
358 Laura Kelly
362 Natalie Greenlees
365 Owen Dunn
366 Kelly Thorneycroft
367 Logan Mcmillan
368 Demi Rooney
369 Annemarie Robinson
370 Demi Rooney
371 Laura Kelly
372 Steph W
373 George Wilson

Total: 240 « Draw: December 15, 2025 8:15 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 3 of 3
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